STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 02/01/2023 to 02/28/2023

Check Number
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4047
4048
4049
4051
4050
4052
4053
4054
4055

Date Vendor
2/2/2023 ADKO ASSOCIATES, INC.
2/2/2023 EQUISURE INC
2/2/2023 NEIL FELLENBAUM
2/2/2023 AMANDA M GAGNE
2/2/2023 KATHARINE MOYER
2/2/2023 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
2/2/2023 SCHAEFER WHOLESALE FLORIST
2/2/2023 SCHAEFER WHOLESALE FLORIST
2/2/2023 SCHAEFER WHOLESALE FLORIST
2/10/2023 COLUMBIA RIDING CLUB
2/10/2023 DLP SPORTS INC.
2/10/2023 LANCASTER COUNTY FFA ASSOC
2/10/2023 MATTHEW H HAINES
2/13/2023 DESIRED EFFECT LLC
2/16/2023 THIRTY, INC.
2/16/2023 DLP SPORTS INC.
2/16/2023 NEIL FELLENBAUM
2/16/2023 AMANDA M GAGNE
2/16/2023 REBECCA SOUHRADA
2/16/2023 TEKA LLC
2/23/2023 VOID
2/23/2023 SEANA BENZ
2/23/2023 DAVID ESCHBACH JR INC
2/23/2023 PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
2/23/2023 CHARLES FARMS INC
2/6/2023 BMO FINANCIAL GROUP

Account Description
CLASS OF 2025
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
ACCOUNTING CLUB
ACCOUNTING CLUB
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
PMP
CLASS OF 2024
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
PMP
PMP
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

Total:
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Amount
2,377.75
233.15
23.98
32.67
51.30
1,025.00
314.75
323.45
8.85
375.00
1,839.00
134.00
225.00
1,052.00
1,000.00
28.00
41.87
17.75
49.86
200.00
172.12
839.23
154.50
100.00
240.00

10,859.23



